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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 Hafsa K H 12/295, VELLAROAD PS 154, MANKARA, MANKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 678613

 

2 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HAFID P M 12/295, VELLAROAD PS 154, MANKARA, MANKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 678613

 

3 26/01/2026 Mohamed Basheer P K 12/295, VELLAROAD PS 154, MANKARA, MANKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 678613

 

4 26/01/2026 Mohammed Akber V Vapurayil, Kalladikode, Karimba, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

5 26/01/2026 ARYA V S Parakkal House, Panayampadam, Karimba I, Karimba, 
Mannarkad, 678597

 

6 26/01/2026 SHAHANA T M Kizhakkepallath, Kanjirappuzha, Pottassery-1, 
Kanhirapuzha, Mannarkkad, 678591

 

7 26/01/2026 BEENA P M Mozheni House, Kanjirani, Kalladikode, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkad, 678596
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8 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

Kizhakkepallath, Kanjirappuzha, Pottassery-1, 
Kanjirappuzha, Mannarkkaf, 678591

 

9 26/01/2026 BINDHU P M Parakkal House, Panayampadam, Karimba I, Karimba, 
Mannarkad, 678597

 

10 26/01/2026 Pradeep E P Erlithadathil House, Valikkode, Karimba 2, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

11 26/01/2026 NAVEEN SUNDAR P Pullayil House, Siruvani Junction Edakkurussi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

12 26/01/2026 Sundaran Pullayil House, Siruvani Junction Edakkurussi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

13 26/01/2026 Basima N Kaliparambil House, Kalladikode, Karimba II, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkad, 678596

 

14 26/01/2026 Dinilagastyan Thekkeparamvil, Kalladikode, Karimba, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

15 26/01/2026 Alan Paul Pulikkal House, Kalladikode, Karimba II, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkad, 678596

 

16 26/01/2026 Gimsy Mathew Thekkeparambil, Kalladikode, Karimba, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

17 26/01/2026 Sushama Pullayil House, Siruvani Junction Edakkurussi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

18 26/01/2026 Sharafudheen V M Puthanpeedika, Cherulli, Karimba I, Karimba P O, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

19 26/01/2026 Sajna P M Puthenpeedika, Cherulli, Karimba I, Karimba P O, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 



Jan 27, 2026, 5:45 AM

20 26/01/2026 Prasad.T Thoniyil House, Chettanpadi, Pottassery, Pottassery, 
Mannarkkad, 678598

 

21 26/01/2026 ANEESUDHEEN S S 13/188, SAIDUPARAMBIL, KARIMBA, KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA, MANNARKKAD, 678597

 

22 26/01/2026 Soudath C Kolayankatil Hous, Valikod, Karimba2, Kalladokode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

23 26/01/2026 Rugmini K K Chungam, Kundan tharis, Karimba 2, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

24 26/01/2026 Santhi Krishna T Kanjirani Hous, Valikod, Karimba 2, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

25 26/01/2026 Radhakrishnan K M 4/23, Kanjirani Valikod, Karimba2, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

26 26/01/2026 Faseela K Parakkad, Parakkad, Karimba2, Kalladikode, Mannarkkad, 
678597

 

27 26/01/2026 JAIMON P C Kunnathukkad, Kalladikode, Karimba, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

28 26/01/2026 Jithin Jaimon Kunnathukkad, Kakkadikode, Karimba, Kalkadikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

29 26/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Pulakunnath, Melemadam, Kalladikode, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkad, 678596

 

30 26/01/2026 Muhammadhusain Veluthum Kavu Parambil H, Parakkad, Karimba2, 
Kalladikode, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

31 26/01/2026 Mathew Njarakkat, Kalladikode, Karimba, Kalkadikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596
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32 26/01/2026 Safiya Vattakkad H, Parakkad, Kalladikode, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

33 26/01/2026 Fathumuth Melekalavara, Parakkad, Karimba 2, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

34 26/01/2026 Alshadali 9/123, Melemadam Hous, Karimba 2, Kalladikod, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

35 26/01/2026 Jamsheer K I 8/344, Kaliparambil Hous, Karimba2, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

36 26/01/2026 Mariyakkutti Pullatt House, Pullayikunnu, Karakurissi, Karakurissi, 
Mannarkad, 678595

 

37 26/01/2026 Varkey Pullatt House, Pullayikunnu, Karakurissi, Karakurissi, 
Mannarkad, 678695

 

38 26/01/2026 Kochurani Pullatt House, Pullayikunnu, Karakurissi, Karakurissi, 
Mannarkad, 678595

 

39 26/01/2026 Rajan Pezhumkad House, Kizhakkumpuram P0, Mannur, 
Kixhakkumpuram, Palakkad, 678642

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


